
The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 
March 2024 at 12:30 PM in Room no 5 &6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

2183| 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 
Card original with one photocopy. 
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Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2209 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

2210 

Bachelor of Science Agriculture 5th Semester 2023-24 
Enrollment No. 

2163157191|ABHAY SINGH 
Student's Name 

2183176964|Abhishek Dwivedi 
2114182215\ABHISHEK YADAV 
2152739789|Abhyuday shukla 
2159984191 adarsh kumar kashyap 
2126962645|adarsh singh 
2111939154 adarsh singh 
2166725975|ADARSH SINGH 
2122553813\adarsh singh 
2151325813 adarsh singh 
2113831822|Adarsh Tiwari 
2178543344| Aditya Pratap singh 
2112874186|ajay verma 
2155189175|ajay verma 
2151427374|Akash Kumar Mishra 
2178872479|AKHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 
2163427795|AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV 
2195561336|ALOK KUMAR TIWARI 
2141416284\AMAN DEEP SINGH 
2169739931|AMAN MISHRA 
2199295771|AMAN PANDEY 
2113152929 aman tiwari 

2169675466 aman tiwari 
2123648456|AMBRISH KUMAR 
2157734932\AMIT KUMAR MISHRA 
2168194933|AMIT TIWARI 
2137616573|aneesh sen 
2192852886|ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 

2211 2113469951|anil kumar verma 

2118963389|ANKIT KUMAR YADAV 2212 
2213 2134696694|ANKITA MISHRA 

2113829299\anshul verma 2214 

2215| 
2216 2195233968|ANURAG PANDEY 

2125655987\ANUPRIYA JAISWAL 

2217 2144893164larchana patel 

1 

Father's Name 

DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 

|shyamnarayan Dwivedi 
KRISHNA PAL YADAV 

Vijay Kumar Shukla 
amar nath kashyap 
mahanth singh 
brijesh bahadur singh 
|SHIV PRATAP SINGH 

amar bahadur singh 
|brijesh kumar singh 
Ambika Prasad Tiwari 

|Arun Kumar singh 
subedar verma 
ram bachan verma 

Ramesh Kumar Mishra 

MR PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA 

RAM KUMAR YADAV 

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI 

UDAY PRATAP SINGH 

KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA 

UDAYBHAN PANDEY 
kamlesh kumar tiwari 
pawan tiwari 

RAMMANOHAR 

ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA 
BAL KRISHNA TIWARI 

veerendra sen 

KRISHNA NAND TIWARI 

sita sharan 

DHAN LAL YADAV 

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 

madhav gopal 
|SOM PRAKASH JAISWAL 
DINESH KUMAR PANDEY 

ram prasad verma 
RAJEEV PANDEY 
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The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 

March 2024 at 12:30 PM in Room no 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 
2219 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 

Card original with one photocopy. 

2220 

2225 

2226 

2227 

2228 

2229 

2221 2127623394|ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY 
2222 2143173771|ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 
2223 2136687719|ashish tiwari 

2230 

2231 

2232 

2233 
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2236 

2237 

2238 

2239 

2240 

2241 

2242 

2243 

2244| 
2245 

2246 

2247 

2248 

2249 

2250 

2251 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2252 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

2253 

2254 

Bachelor of Science Agriculture 5th Semester 2023-24 
Enrollment No. 

2137216277|ARVIND KUMAR 
Student's Name 

2181127234|Ashish Chaubey 

2141932561|ASHUTOSH PANDEY 
2187957159avanish maurya 
2117928146|AVNEESH GUPTA 
2182468366 BHANU PRAKASH TIWARI 
2187177113|BRIJESH TIWARI 
2119312386| DEENA NATH TIWARI 
2176755816| DEEPAK JAISWAL 
2148468958 deependra kumar chaurasia 

2163453638|DEV PRAKASH TIWARI 
2179147933|DEWANK MISHRA 

2111158836| DURGESH 
2143734375| DURGESH TIWARI 

2183495953| FAIZAN ALI ANSARI 

2154226278\gaurav mishra 
2113891183| HARISH 
2115182647| harsh pathak 

2115251975|Harsh Ruhela 

2155938927| harsh verma 
2179912215|HRISHI PRASAD GUPTA 
2125123999|JAI KISHAN GUPTA 
2168777833|Jai Prakash shukla 
2139535923|JATA SHANKER 

2191347223|Jitendra kumar dubey 
2171772837JITENDRA PAL 
2165836832| kamal ojha 
2115146892| KAUSHLENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

2184667498 KIRAN VERMA 
2182418993| krishna kumar 
2124385551 KULDEEP VERMA 
2168238621| mahima pandey 
2156375357| Manas mishra 

2 

Father's Name 
BHAGWVAN DEEN 

Devta prasad Chaubey 
JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 

|MAHIPAL SINGH 
chandresh tiwari 

DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY 

nanhe maurya 
BRIJ NATH GUPTA 

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI 

JAGDISH PRASAD TIWARI 
DEVI PRASAD TIWARI 

BECHU LAL JAISWAL 

indrajeet chaurasia 
RAM SAHAY TIWARI 

DILEEP KUMAR 

RAJENDRA 

OM PRAKASH TIWARI 

MOHAMMAD ASLAM ANSARI 

umashankar mishra 

DAYARAM 

chandra kishor pathak 
Sarvesh Ruhela 

vasudev verma 
GANGA RAM GUPTA 

LALMANI GUPTA 
|Sukhram Shukla 

RAM CHARAN 

Rajneesh dubey 
RAGHVENDRA PAL 
sipahilal ojha 
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

RAM POORAN VERMA 
ram chandra 

SANTRAM VERMA 

|krishna kumar pandey 
vinod mishra 

PRINCIPAL 

Room No 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 nnnnnnnnn 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2224 



The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 

March 2024 at 12:30 PM in Room no 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

2255 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 

Card original with one photocopy. 

2256 

2258 

2259 
2260 

2261 

2262 

2263 

2257 2197493571|manoj kumar tiwari 

2264 

2265 
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2267 
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2277 
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2287 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2288 

2289 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

2290 

Bachelor of Science Agriculture 5th Semester 2023-24 
Enrollment No. Student's Name 

2179443629| MANENDRA PAL 
2193217245|manish kashyap 

2174735888|manoj mishra 
2118463756|masood ansari 
2122126726| MOHD NAEEM 

2184717815 MOHD SADIQ ALAM 
2145429755| MOHIT YADAV 

2149289881 mohit pandey 
2198598653| Mrityunjay Shukla 
2192335353| MUKESH SHARMA 

2195245718| muneerah siddique 
2113835646| NAND DEV PANDEY 

2129789661|navneet srivastava 
2191226733|NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY 
2165167775| NEERAJ MISHRA 
2118411587| NEERAJ RAO 

2198278389 neeraj tiwari 
2114435547| Nishant Dube 
2154177945| NITESH KUMAR OJHA 

2191136739| NITESH SRIVASTAV 
2176841728| NOOR ALAM 
2182523926| NUTAN SINGH 

2137588481|palak srivastava 
2189244162\ pallavi singh 
2184198856| PANKAJ VERMA 
2144245589 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV 
2114973664 Pradeep verma 

2149252836\pramila verma 
2182864333 prashant kumar 
2146865843| PRASHANT MISHRA 

2139346989| PRIYANKA RASTOGI 
2184974992| RAHUL BAJPAYEE 
2189341393|rahul chaurasiya 
2118135535 RAHUL DUBEY 

21.32981272|rahul kumar 

Father's Name 
AMAR NATH PAL 
basant lal 

ratan chandra tiwari 

krishna dev mishra 

irshad ansari 

SHAHARYAR 
AKHLAQ AHMAD SIDDIQUI 
RAM KISHUN YADAV 

atal bihari pandey 
JAjay kumar shukla 

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 
masood ahmed siddique 
|SWAMI NATH PANDEY 

|ANJANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
GANGASHARAN PANDEY 

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA 

RAM KISUN 
vidya prakash tiwari 
narsingh narayan dube 
SWAMI NATH OJHA 
RAKESH SRIVASTAV 

MOHD AKRAM 

GHANSHYAM SINGH 

vijay kumar srivastava 

vijay kumar singh 
DHANIRAM VERMA 

TILAK RAM YADAV 
om prakash verma 

ram prasad verma 

vishram yadav 
OM PRAKASH MISHRA 

ANAND KUMAR RASTOGI 

DILEEP BAJPAYEE 
sukhram 

SAHDEV DUBEY 

shiv kumar 
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The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 
March 2024 at 12:30 PM in Room no 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

2291 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 

Card original with one photocopy. 

2292 

2293 

2294 
2295 

2296 

2297 

2298 

2299 

2300 

2301 

2302 

2303 

2304 

2305 

2306 

2307 

2308 

2309 
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2312 

2313 

2314| 
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2316| 
2317 

2318 

2319 

2320 

2321 

2322 

2323 

2324 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2325 

2326 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

Bachelor of Science Agriculture 5th Semester 2023-24 
Enrollment No. Student's Name 

2151481241 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 
2184887854\ RAHUL MAURYA 
2192798998| RAHUL VERMA 
2175144218|rajeev kumar maurya 
2175121614| RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 
2146437756| RAJNISH KUMAR SAHU 
2173265177 RAM KUSHAL 

2126362978|RAMAN SHUKLA 
2157537267\ RASHMI CHAURASIYA 
2141355787 ravi kumar 
2145539851 RITESH TIWARI 

2153112932| RITIKA SRIVASTAVA 
2163543713|rohit kumar arya 
2162323125|ROHIT TIWARI 
2152747598|rohit vikram shukla 
2181493511 sachin kumar shukla 
2189282719 sachin mishra 
2197395845 SACHIN TIWARI 

2156124969|SAHDEV 
2128784737| SANDEEP 

2161458443|SANDEEP KUMAR 
2184398473|SANDEEP KUMAR 
2165226647| SANDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA 

2115966399]sandeep yadav 
2141278378|sanjay mishra 
2173227592/SANJAY VERMA 
2114517989 SANJAY YADAV 

2177841195)sanober khatoon 
2123339434 satyam pandey 
2181693691|SATYENDRA SINGH 

2196713325] saurabh gupta 
2124833442| SAURABH KUMAR VERMA 
2111195256|SEJAL CHAUHAN 
2136675111|SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 
2173654543 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 
2155287554| SHESHMANI SHUKLA 

4 

Father's Name 

CHINTA RAM 
RAJIV KUMAR MAURYA 

RAM SURESH VERMA 

ram shankar maurya 
|OMKAR YADAV 

|PAWAN KUMAR PRABHAKAR 
RAJ KUMAR 

RAMA SHANKER SHUKLA 

|DURGA PRASAD 
shatrohan lal 

RAKESH TIWARI 

Dinesh SriVASTAVA 

ram kumar arya 
RAJ KUMAR TIWARI 

anil kumar shukla 

jagdeesh prasad 
arvind mishra 

|SURENDRA KUMAR 

RAM ROOP 

JAGAT NARAYAN 

TILAK RAM 

PRAGDATT 

ASHOK SHUKLA 

rameashwar yadav 
ram suresh mishra 

|SWAMI NATH VERMA 
RAM PRAKASH YADAV 

mujeebul huge khan 
ram gopal pandey 
VIRENDRA SINGH 

|ramesh gupta 
RAM DEV VERMA 

ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN 

KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH 
PARASNATH SINGH 

VEDPRAKASH SHUKLA 

PRINETAF139 
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The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 

March 2024 at 12:30 PM in Room no 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

2327 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 

Card original with one photocopy. 

2328 

2329 

2330 

2331 

2332 

2333 

2334 

2335 

2336 

2337 

2338 

2339 

2340 

2341 

2342| 
2343 

2344 

2345 

2346 

2347 

2348 

2349 

2350 

2351 

2352 

2353 

2354 

2355 

2356| 

2357 

2358 

2359 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2360 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

2361 

Bachelor of Science Agriculture 5th Semester 2023-24 
Student's Name Enrollment No. 

2186739268|shiv shankar trivedi 
2139929426|Shivam sahu 
2135286389 shivam shukla 

2131527234| shivam singh 
2156712424 shreya singh 
2189339535|Shri Prakash Shukla 

2165785562|SHWETA GUPTA 
2121926149 siddharath shukla 
2129786749 SIDHANT SINGH 

2192484631| Subedar Verma 
2146514841|SUBHAM KUMAR SHUKLA 

2183143322| SHUDHANSHU BHUSHAN TIWARI SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 

2193846745 SUDHANSHU SINGH 
2173731944 sujeet kumar shukla 

2193593748|SUMESH GUPTA 
2138447871 suneel kumar 

2142815383|SUPRIYA SINGH 
2157536522|SURaj kumar mishra 
2151575826| UDAI NARAYAN DWIVEDI 

2168825257|UMESH KANAUJIYA 

2122197855|Umesh kumar 
2189922912 VAIBHAV SHUKLA 

2188457535|VANDANA TIWARI 

2141353495|varsha yadav 

2145263446| VEDANSHI SONI 
2176118141 VIKAS KUMAR MISHRA 

2116141558 vikas nishad 
2169489139 VIKAS TIWARI 

2116459815 Vikas verma 
2152472512| VINAY KUMAR GOSWAMI 

2169782848| vineet mishra 
2144212638| VINOD YADAV 

Father's Name 

2152618343| Vishal kashyap 
2111692387| vishal kumar rao 
2164352936| VISHAL MAURYA 

neeraj trivedi 
Ashok Kumar Sahu 

krishna bihari shukla 
santosh kumar singh 
keshri nandan singh 

|satya ram shukla 

PRAMOD GUPTA 

umanath shukla 

|ARJUN SINGH 

Kripa Shankar 
MURLI DHAR SHUKLA 

AMAR SINGH 

|jamuna prasad shukla 
RAM AUTAR GUPTA 

kunnu lal 
AWADHESH SINGH 

|ram govind mishra 
|DHARAMPAL DWIVEDI 
|SANTRAM 

munna lal 

MAHEEP SHUKLA 

MANGALI PRASAD TIWARI 

kamal kishor yadav 
GOVIND PRASAD SONI 

HARISH KUMAR MISHRA 
lheera lal nishad 

OM PRAKASH TIWARI 

lal chand verma 

RAM GOPAL GOSWAMI 
madhavram mishra 

SHIV CHARAN YADAV 

|Munshilal kashyap 
ram kumar rao 

RAM BAHOR MAURYA 

PRINCIPAL 
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The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 

March 2024 at 12:30 PM in Room no 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

2362 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 

Card original with one photocopy. 

2363 

2364 

2365 

2366 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2367 

2368 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

Bachelor of Science Agriculture 5th Semester 2023-24 
Enrollment No. Student's Name 

2111894472 VISHWJEET CHATURVEDI 
2155777781| VIVEK DUBEY 

2121629363| VIVEK KUMAR 

2129948667 VIVEK KUMAR SHUKLA 
2182756322/VIVEK MANI TRIPATHI 

2147241483| VIVEK MISHRA 
2113792429| VIVEK TIWARI 

6 

Father's Name 
|AJEET KUMAR CHAUBEY 
VINAYAK PRASAD DUBEY 

RAM RATAN 

DWARIKA PRASAD SHUKLA 
JAY PRAKASH TRIPATHI 

SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 

SHIVMURTI TIWARI 

Room No 
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